Procedure file

Basic information

DEC - Discharge procedure

1996/2001(DEC)

Closure of the Parliament's accounts for 1995

Subject

8.70.03.07 Previous discharges

Key events

01/01/1996

26/02/1996
26/02/1996
15/03/1996
15/03/1996

01/04/1996

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

A4-0062/1996

T4-0141/1996


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-4-1996-0062_EN.html

